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1 Andhra Pradesh Tirupati Shri Akula Sriram Pavan Scientist C pavan@nielit.gov.in
2 Itanagar Shri Shammi Sharma Technical Assistant shammisharma@nielit.gov.in
3 Pasighat Shri Shammi Sharma Technical Assistant shammisharma@nielit.gov.in
4 Tezu Shri Shammi Sharma Technical Assistant shammisharma@nielit.gov.in
5 Guwahati (NSQF) Guwahati Shri Raju Sharma Scientist D raju@nielit.gov.in
6 Jorhat Shri Manab Kalita Centre-In-Charge manab@nielit.gov.in
7 Dibrugarh Ms. Smriti Rekha Dutta Centre-In-Charge smriti@nielit.gov.in
8 Silchar Shri Shamik Gupta Bhaya Centre-In-Charge shamik@nielit.gov.in
9 Kokrajhar Dr. Bipul Roy Centre-In-Charge bipul.roy@nielit.gov.in

10 Majuli Ms. Jonali Barman Centre-In-Charge jonali@nielit.gov.in
11 Tezpur Shri Prankrishna Tamooli Centre-In-Charge prankrishna@nielit.gov.in
12 Patna Patna Shri Manoj Kumar Scientist E mkumar@nielit.gov.in
13 Buxar Shri Jeetendra Kumar Singh Scientist D jksingh@nielit.gov.in
14 Muzaffarpur Shri Vishal Mourya Scientist D vishal@nielit.gov.in
15 Ropar Ms. Anita Budhiraja Scientist E a.budhiraja@nielit.gov.in
16 Chandigarh Ms. Renu Wasan Scientist E renuwasan@nielit.gov.in
17 Delhi Inderlok Ms. Kanchan Scientist E kanchan.rani@nielit.gov.in
18 Janakpuri Ms. Alpana Agrawal Scientist E alpanaagrawal@nielit.gov.in
19 Karkardooma Ms. Swapnali Naik Scientist E swapnalin@nielit.gov.in
20 Noida Shri Prashant Pal Scientist C prashantpal@nielit.gov.in
21 DD & DNH (UT) Daman Daman Shri Bharat Lal Sharma Senior Technical Assistant bharatlal@nielit.gov.in
22 Haryana Kurukshetra Shri Jitesh Kumar Prajapat Scientist C jitesh.prajapat@nielit.gov.in
23 Shimla Shri Pratiyush Guleria Scientist D pratiyush@nielit.gov.in
24 Mandi Shri Sanjeev Suri AD/Officer Incharge sanjeev.suri@nielit.gov.in
25 Srinagar Dr. Syed Nisar Hussain Bukhari Scientist D nisar@nielit.gov.in
26 Jammu Ms. Sarita Kaur Scientist D sarita@nielit.gov.in
27 Leh Shri Phuntsog Toldan Scientist D/ Director-In-Charge tolden@nielit.gov.in
28 Kargil Shri Phuntsog Toldan Scientist D/ Director-In-Charge tolden@nielit.gov.in
29 Jharkhand Ranchi Shri J. K. Sah Scientist D jksah@nielit.gov.in
30 Kerala Calicut Shri K S Lalmohan Scientist F lalmohan@nielit.gov.in
31 Karnataka Chitradurga Shri Vishwanath Naik Senior Technical Officer viswanathnaik@nielit.gov.in
32 Maharashtra Aurangabad Shri Ashwani Kumar Tickoo Scientist E ashwanitickoo@nielit.gov.in
33 Imphal Dr. Angom Buboo Singh Scientist E buboo@nielit.gov.in
34 Churachandpur Dr. Angom Buboo Singh Scientist E buboo@nielit.gov.in
35 Senapati Dr. Angom Buboo Singh Scientist E buboo@nielit.gov.in
36 Shillong Ms. Vidhya Vibha Scientist D vidhya@nielit.gov.in
37 Tura Shri Gordon Kynsai Nongkynrih Scientist C gordon.nongkynrih@nielit.gov.in
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38 Aizawl Shri C. Zoremsanga Scientist D zoremsanga@nielit.gov.in
39 Lunglei Shri James K. Lalthlamuana Scientist E james.mizo88@nielit.gov.in
40 Kohima Dr. Monita Wahengbam Scientist D monita@nielit.gov.in
41 Chuchuyimlang Dr. Monita Wahengbam Scientist D monita@nielit.gov.in
42 Dimapur Dr. Monita Wahengbam Scientist D monita@nielit.gov.in
43 Bhubaneswar Shri Amol Khairnar Scientist B amolkhairnar@nielit.gov.in
44 Balasore Shri Rabin Karmakar Scientist D rabink@nielit.gov.in

Ajmer (Kekri) Dr. L. Shyam Sundar Singh Scientist E lshyam@nielit.gov.in
Ajmer (Kekri) (Non-
Formal)

Ms Anita Sharma Scientist E anitasharma@nielit.gov.in
46 Pali Shri Kamlesh Samota Scientist C samota@nielit.gov.in
47 Bikaner (West) Shri J. Mohan Koli  Scientist D jmohan@nielit.gov.in
48 Bikaner (East) Shri Kapil Nayal Scientist D kapilnayal@nielit.gov.in
49 Sikkim Gangtok Shri Khagendra Sharma Scientist D khagendra@nielit.gov.in
50 Tamil Nadu Chennai Shri Ishant Kumar Bajpai Scientist D ishant@nielit.gov.in
51 Tripura Agartala Shri Debdas Barik Scientist B debdasbarik@nielit.gov.in
52 Gorakhpur Shri Abhinav Mishra Scientist D abhinav@nielit.gov.in
53 Lucknow Shri Ghanshyam Shivhare Scientist E ghanshyam@nielit.gov.in
54 Pilibhit Shri Ravi Rastogi Scientist D ravirastogi@nielit.gov.in
55 Uttarakhand Haridwar Shri Sanyam Rathor Scientist E sanyam.rathor@nielit.gov.in
56 Dehradun Shri Vinod Kumar Gupta Senior Technical Officer vkgupta@nielit.gov.in
57 West Bengal Kolkata Shri Tapas Trivedy Scientist E tapast@nielit.gov.in
58 Telangana Hyderabad Shri Hemanth Reddy Technical Officer hemanth@nielit.gov.in
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